Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:
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50.072.30-10

TERRA KID

TERRA KID, decja majica od organskog
pamuka, 150g9/m2, crvena

0 kg

0 kg

067

100/10/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
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